
AQUATICS PROGRAM PRICING
effective 9/1/2024

AQUATICS MEMBERSHIPS

Individual Membership - Monthly

Individual Membership - Annual

Senior Membership - Monthly

Senior Membership - Annual

Couple Membership - Monthly

Couple Membership - Annual

Family Membership - Monthly

Family Membership - Annual

Student Membership - Monthly

Student Membership - Annual

$30.00

$330.00

$20.00

$220.00

$35.00

$385.00

$40.00

$440.00

$20.00

$220.00

SWIM LESSONS

Group Lessons

Semi-Private Lessons

Private Lessons

$85.00

$160.00

$135.00

SWIM PASSES

Day Pass (Adult)

Day Pass (Child)

Day Pass (Senior)

Family Day Pass

Punch Card (10)

Punch Card (20)

Swim Lesson Practice Card*
(8 punches)

$7.00

$5.00

$5.00

$20.00

$40.00

$65.00

$20.00

*Swim Lesson Practice Card is valid for the individual swim lesson participant and one adult


