





## **AQUATICS MEMBERSHIPS**

Individual Membership - Monthly	\$30.00
Individual Membership - Annual	\$330.00
Senior Membership - Monthly	\$20.00
Senior Membership - Annual	\$220.00
Couple Membership - Monthly	\$35.00
Couple Membership - Annual	\$385.00
Family Membership - Monthly	\$40.00
Family Membership - Annual	\$440.00
Student Membership - Monthly	\$20.00
Student Membership - Annual	\$220.00

## **SWIM LESSONS**

Group Lessons	\$85.00
Semi-Private Lessons	\$160.00
Private Lessons	\$135.00

## **SWIM PASSES**

Day Pass (Adult)	\$7.00
Day Pass (Child)	\$5.00
Day Pass (Senior)	\$5.00
Family Day Pass	\$20.00
Punch Card (10)	\$40.00
Punch Card (20)	\$65.00
Swim Lesson Practice Card* (8 punches)	\$20.00

\*Swim Lesson Practice Card is valid for the individual swim lesson participant and one adult

